
Biokovo Bike Uphill 29km- Road bike
1. CRO 49 BENGER Janko Elite M BK Kalorija 1h 31' 11'' -
2. BIH 2 KARIC Vedad Elite M BK Jedinstvo - Tuzla 1h 34' 11'' +3:00,00
3. CRO 1 VIŠTICA Andrej Elite M TK Swibir 1h 34' 30'' +3:19,00
4. CRO 21 MIKULANDRA Vice Master A M BK Fortica 1h 34' 57'' +3:46,00
5. CRO 44 KOCEIĆ Marin Elite M BK Marjan 1h 38' 08'' +6:57,00
6. CRO 18 SRBIĆ Toni Junior M BK Zadar 1h 39' 26'' +8:15,00
7. CRO 14 VUJEVIĆ Dalibor Elite M TK Swibir 1h 40' 31'' +9:20,00
8. BIH 25 ALAGIĆ Nedim Master A M BK Bihać 1h 41' 04'' +9:53,00
9. SLO 11 ČUK Tomislav Master C M KK Bam.Bi 1h 43' 15'' +12:04,00
10. CRO 32 CRVARIĆ Karlo Master A M BK Marjan 1h 43' 52'' +12:41,00
11. CRO 52 BRČIĆ Ivan Master A M BK Kamešnica 1h 44' 27'' +13:16,00
12. CRO 16 BERTA Nino Master A M BK Rotor 1h 45' 02'' +13:51,00
13. CRO 46 OREHOVAC Zoran Master B M BK Dinamo 1h 47' 45'' +16:34,00
14. CRO 56 MARENZI Lorenzo Elite M BK Rijeka 1h 48' 10'' +16:59,00
15. CRO 43 BEBIC Mijo Elite M BK Marjan 1h 48' 34'' +17:23,00
16. CRO 9 CVITKOVIĆ Ivica Master B M BK Vlaji 1h 48' 50'' +17:39,00
17. CRO 47 SESAR Vlatko Master D M BK Dinamo 1h 55' 48'' +24:37,00
18. CRO 45 BOBETA Denis Master B M BK Vlaji 1h 56' 10'' +24:59,00
19. BIH 65 BUČAR Bojan Master A M BK Vitez 1h 56' 45'' +25:34,00
20. CRO 33 STRIKIC Toni Master A M Bk Marjan 1h 56' 55'' +25:44,00
21. CRO 53 BAŠIĆ Ivan Master B M BK Kamešnica 1h 57' 32'' +26:21,00
22. CRO 7 FRANCESCHI Vjeko Master B M BK Drinovci 1h 57' 47'' +26:36,00
23. CRO 40 PERINOVIĆ Maja Junior F Bk Zadar 1h 59' 33'' +28:22,00
24. CRO 30 BENZON Frane Master B M BK Marjan 2h 00' 38'' +29:27,00
25. CAN 4 WALTERS Kristin Elite F BK Marjan 2h 00' 51'' +29:40,00
26. CRO 34 DOMLJANOVIC Milovan Master C M BK Marjan 2h 01' 46'' +30:35,00
27. CRO 36 MARIC Ante Master A M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 02' 55'' +31:44,00
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28. CRO 37 KARANOVIC Bojan Master A M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 03' 32'' +32:21,00
29. CRO 38 SENEČIĆ Damir Master B M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 04' 33'' +33:22,00
30. CRO 31 JELAVIĆ Branimir Master B M BK Marjan 2h 05' 30'' +34:19,00
31. CRO 48 JURAS Marino Master A M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 05' 41'' +34:30,00
32. CRO 42 JUKIĆ Igor Master D M BK Marjan 2h 08' 06'' +36:55,00
33. CRO 51 LALIĆ Ivan Junior M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 10' 28'' +39:17,00
34. CRO 19 TEOFILOV Kosta Master B M BK Zadar 2h 10' 37'' +39:26,00
35. BIH 69 BRALO Goran Master A M BK Vitez 2h 14' 16'' +43:05,00
36. BIH 27 SARAČEVIĆ Dino Junior M BK Bihać 2h 17' 36'' +46:25,00
37. CRO 39 ŠINTIĆ Josipa Junior F Bk Zadar 2h 17' 49'' +46:38,00
38. CRO 76 BILAS Boris Master C M Medora Aura 2h 21' 49'' +50:38,00
39. BIH 28 ABDIĆ Aldin Elite M BK Bihać 2h 22' 47'' +51:36,00
40. CRO 41 ŠTAMBUK Siniša Master B M individual 2h 23' 29'' +52:18,00
41. BIH 66 PRUSAC Boris Master B M BK Vitez 2h 23' 46'' +52:35,00
42. CRO 71 BEROŠ Ivo Junior M BK Marjan 2h 23' 53'' +52:42,00
43. CRO 20 TEOFILOV Nikica Master B M BK Zadar 2h 27' 25'' +56:14,00
44. CRO 29 FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo Master B M BBK Orlov Krug 2h 29' 08'' +57:57,00
45. CRO 59 KLISOVIĆ Ivica Master B M individual 2h 34' 33'' +1:03:22,00
46. CRO 3 FEHER Josip Elite M individual 2h 39' 31'' +1:08:20,00
47. CRO 8 VODANOVIĆ Ante Master A M individual 2h 45' 13'' +1:14:02,00
48. BIH 68 ŽULJEVIĆ Bruno Master A M BK Vitez 2h 58' 24'' +1:27:13,00
DNF CRO 5 KOVACEV Ivan Elite M BK Marjan DNF
DNF MNE 12 BEZMAREVIĆ Radosav Master A M BK Džada DNF
DNF CRO 23 KUHAR Riccardo Elite M Hvar Life DNF
DNF ITA 24 MONACHESI Massimo Master A M Hvar Life DNF
DNF BIH 26 BAŠANOVIĆ Amir Master B M BK Bihać DNF
DNF CRO 35 JURIĆ Marin Master A M individual DNF
DNF SVK 50 BANIK Jan Junior M Lenovo DNF
DNF SVK 61 BANIK Milan Master C M Lenovo DNF
DNF CRO 77 ŠPADINA Dino Junior M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 78 BOŽIĆ Dražen Master B M individual DNF
DNF CRO 81 MIJATOVIĆ Tomislav Elite M BK Marjan DNF
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DNF CRO 82 GLAVOTA Stanislav Master B M BK Pedala DNF
DNF CRO 83 BUČEVIĆ Jure Master A M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 84 ŠPADINA Niko Elite M BK Marjan DNF
DNF MNE 86 PEJIĆ Pavle Master A M Podgorica DNF
DNF CRO 91 ŠUSTIĆ Nataša Elite F BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 93 VRLJIČAK Joško Master A M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 94 BUHIĆ Branislav Master B M Bk Rotor DNF
DNF CRO 95 KRAPINEC Lovro Junior M BK Rotor DNF
DNF CRO 98 BUBIĆ Viktor Master C M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 99 SUMIĆ Dean Master B M BK Spalatum DNF
DNF SLO 100 KOS Gregor Master C M KD Selce DNF
DNF CRO 102 JUKIĆ Bernard Master D M individual DNF
DNF CRO 105 MATULIĆ Duje Junior M individual DNF

Biokovo Bike half uphill 10km- Road bike
1. CRO 72 NIŠIĆ Luka Cadet M BK Marjan 0h 38' 30'' -
2. CRO 57 GOJKOVIĆ Nicolas U-14 M BK Zadar 0h 39' 13'' +43,00
3. CRO 58 ŠKARA Luka U-13 M BK Zadar 0h 42' 31'' +4:01,00
4. CRO 73 VALIĆ Ivan Cadet M BK Marjan 0h 42' 40'' +4:10,00
DNF CRO 13 RASPOVIĆ Franko Cadet M BK Zadar DNF
DNF CRO 55 BRALA Luciano U-14 M BK Faust Vracic DNF
DNF CRO 87 LOJEN Matija Cadet M BK Zagreb DNF
DNF CRO 92 BRKLJAČIĆ Marin Cadet M BK Marjan DNF

Biokovo Bike Uphill 29km - MTB
1. CRO 54 ERCEG Antonijo Master B M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 03' 30'' -
2. BIH 63 MUFTIĆ Mirza Master A M BK Trek Team 2h 16' 10'' +12:40,00
3. BIH 70 MANDIĆ Dragan Elite M BK Vitez 2h 20' 53'' +17:23,00
4. CRO 74 KURSAR Krste Master A M individual 2h 31' 02'' +27:32,00
5. BIH 64 KULIĆ Tomislav Master B M BK Vitez 2h 40' 42'' +37:12,00
6. BIH 62 JUSIĆ Dino Master A M BK Trek Team 2h 49' 32'' +46:02,00
7. BIH 67 RAJKOVIĆ Kristijan Master B M BK Vitez 2h 54' 59'' +51:29,00
8. BIH 60 JUSIĆ Hana Elite F BK Trek Team 2h 58' 23'' +54:53,00
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9. CRO 15 KRŽANIĆ Hrvoje Master A M individual 3h 05' 17'' +1:01:47,00
DNF BIH 6 ŽULJEVIĆ Bruno Master A M BK Vitez DNF
DNF BIH 10 STIJAK Goran Master A M BK Kaštel DNF
DNF MNE 17 LUKOVAC Jovica Master A M Podgorica DNF
DNF CRO 22 BLAŽEKOVIĆ Darko Master B M individual DNF
DNF SRB 75 RADOJKOVIĆ Vlada Master B M Beograd DNF
DNF SRB 79 RADOJKOVIĆ Snežana Master F Beograd DNF
DNF SRB 80 MARKOVIĆ Jelena Master F Beograd DNF
DNF CRO 85 PUČAR Damir Master B M Podgora DNF
DNF POL 88 RZEPKA Sabina Elite F individual DNF
DNF CRO 89 NEVISTIĆ Dragan Master B M BK Kairos DNF
DNF BEL 90 HUYBRECHTS Jorgen Master B M individual DNF
DNF CRO 96 BRKLJAČ Marin Master A M individual DNF
DNF MNE 97 VUJADINOVIĆ Nenad Master B M individual DNF
DNF CRO 101 MARIĆ Ivan Master C M individual DNF
DNF MNE 103 LUKOVAC Jovica Master A M individual DNF
DNF MNE 104 NIKOLIĆ Ranka Master B M individual DNF
DNF CRO 106 BAJAN Dragan Master C M BK Oluja DNF
DNF SLO 107 OLIĆ Mateja Master F individual DNF
DNF CRO 108 BOŽIĆ Dražen Master B M individual DNF
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Biokovo Bike Uphill 29km- Road bike

Elite
1. CAN 4 WALTERS Kristin F BK Marjan 2h 00' 51''
DNF CRO 91 ŠUSTIĆ Nataša F BK Marjan DNF

Junior
1. CRO 40 PERINOVIĆ Maja F Bk Zadar 1h 59' 33''
2. CRO 39 ŠINTIĆ Josipa F Bk Zadar 2h 17' 49''

Elite
1. CRO 49 BENGER Janko M BK Kalorija 1h 31' 11''
2. BIH 2 KARIC Vedad M BK Jedinstvo - Tuzla 1h 34' 11''
3. CRO 1 VIŠTICA Andrej M TK Swibir 1h 34' 30''
4. CRO 44 KOCEIĆ Marin M BK Marjan 1h 38' 08''
5. CRO 14 VUJEVIĆ Dalibor M TK Swibir 1h 40' 31''
6. CRO 56 MARENZI Lorenzo M BK Rijeka 1h 48' 10''
7. CRO 43 BEBIC Mijo M BK Marjan 1h 48' 34''
8. BIH 28 ABDIĆ Aldin M BK Bihać 2h 22' 47''
9. CRO 3 FEHER Josip M individual 2h 39' 31''
DNF CRO 5 KOVACEV Ivan M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 23 KUHAR Riccardo M Hvar Life DNF
DNF CRO 81 MIJATOVIĆ Tomislav M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 84 ŠPADINA Niko M BK Marjan DNF

Master A
1. CRO 21 MIKULANDRA Vice M BK Fortica 1h 34' 57''
2. BIH 25 ALAGIĆ Nedim M BK Bihać 1h 41' 04''
3. CRO 32 CRVARIĆ Karlo M BK Marjan 1h 43' 52''
4. CRO 52 BRČIĆ Ivan M BK Kamešnica 1h 44' 27''
5. CRO 16 BERTA Nino M BK Rotor 1h 45' 02''
6. BIH 65 BUČAR Bojan M BK Vitez 1h 56' 45''
7. CRO 33 STRIKIC Toni M Bk Marjan 1h 56' 55''
8. CRO 36 MARIC Ante M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 02' 55''
9. CRO 37 KARANOVIC Bojan M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 03' 32''
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10. CRO 48 JURAS Marino M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 05' 41''
11. BIH 69 BRALO Goran M BK Vitez 2h 14' 16''
12. CRO 8 VODANOVIĆ Ante M individual 2h 45' 13''
13. BIH 68 ŽULJEVIĆ Bruno M BK Vitez 2h 58' 24''
DNF MNE 12 BEZMAREVIĆ Radosav M BK Džada DNF
DNF ITA 24 MONACHESI Massimo M Hvar Life DNF
DNF CRO 35 JURIĆ Marin M individual DNF
DNF CRO 83 BUČEVIĆ Jure M BK Marjan DNF
DNF MNE 86 PEJIĆ Pavle M Podgorica DNF
DNF CRO 93 VRLJIČAK Joško M BK Marjan DNF

Master B
1. CRO 46 OREHOVAC Zoran M BK Dinamo 1h 47' 45''
2. CRO 9 CVITKOVIĆ Ivica M BK Vlaji 1h 48' 50''
3. CRO 45 BOBETA Denis M BK Vlaji 1h 56' 10''
4. CRO 53 BAŠIĆ Ivan M BK Kamešnica 1h 57' 32''
5. CRO 7 FRANCESCHI Vjeko M BK Drinovci 1h 57' 47''
6. CRO 30 BENZON Frane M BK Marjan 2h 00' 38''
7. CRO 38 SENEČIĆ Damir M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 04' 33''
8. CRO 31 JELAVIĆ Branimir M BK Marjan 2h 05' 30''
9. CRO 19 TEOFILOV Kosta M BK Zadar 2h 10' 37''
10. CRO 41 ŠTAMBUK Siniša M individual 2h 23' 29''
11. BIH 66 PRUSAC Boris M BK Vitez 2h 23' 46''
12. CRO 20 TEOFILOV Nikica M BK Zadar 2h 27' 25''
13. CRO 29 FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo M BBK Orlov Krug 2h 29' 08''
14. CRO 59 KLISOVIĆ Ivica M individual 2h 34' 33''
DNF BIH 26 BAŠANOVIĆ Amir M BK Bihać DNF
DNF CRO 78 BOŽIĆ Dražen M individual DNF
DNF CRO 82 GLAVOTA Stanislav M BK Pedala DNF
DNF CRO 94 BUHIĆ Branislav M Bk Rotor DNF
DNF CRO 99 SUMIĆ Dean M BK Spalatum DNF

Master C
1. SLO 11 ČUK Tomislav M KK Bam.Bi 1h 43' 15''
2. CRO 34 DOMLJANOVIC Milovan M BK Marjan 2h 01' 46''
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3. CRO 76 BILAS Boris M Medora Aura 2h 21' 49''
DNF SVK 61 BANIK Milan M Lenovo DNF
DNF CRO 98 BUBIĆ Viktor M BK Marjan DNF
DNF SLO 100 KOS Gregor M KD Selce DNF

Master D
1. CRO 47 SESAR Vlatko M BK Dinamo 1h 55' 48''
2. CRO 42 JUKIĆ Igor M BK Marjan 2h 08' 06''
DNF CRO 102 JUKIĆ Bernard M individual DNF

Junior
1. CRO 18 SRBIĆ Toni M BK Zadar 1h 39' 26''
2. CRO 51 LALIĆ Ivan M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 10' 28''
3. BIH 27 SARAČEVIĆ Dino M BK Bihać 2h 17' 36''
4. CRO 71 BEROŠ Ivo M BK Marjan 2h 23' 53''
DNF SVK 50 BANIK Jan M Lenovo DNF
DNF CRO 77 ŠPADINA Dino M BK Marjan DNF
DNF CRO 95 KRAPINEC Lovro M BK Rotor DNF
DNF CRO 105 MATULIĆ Duje M individual DNF

Biokovo Bike half uphill 10km- Road bike

Cadet
1. CRO 72 NIŠIĆ Luka M BK Marjan 0h 38' 30''
2. CRO 73 VALIĆ Ivan M BK Marjan 0h 42' 40''
DNF CRO 13 RASPOVIĆ Franko M BK Zadar DNF
DNF CRO 87 LOJEN Matija M BK Zagreb DNF
DNF CRO 92 BRKLJAČIĆ Marin M BK Marjan DNF

U-14
1. CRO 57 GOJKOVIĆ Nicolas M BK Zadar 0h 39' 13''
DNF CRO 55 BRALA Luciano M BK Faust Vracic DNF

U-13
1. CRO 58 ŠKARA Luka M BK Zadar 0h 42' 31''
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Biokovo Bike Uphill 29km - MTB

Elite
1. BIH 60 JUSIĆ Hana F BK Trek Team 2h 58' 23''
DNF POL 88 RZEPKA Sabina F individual DNF

Master
DNF SRB 79 RADOJKOVIĆ Snežana F Beograd DNF
DNF SRB 80 MARKOVIĆ Jelena F Beograd DNF
DNF SLO 107 OLIĆ Mateja F individual DNF

Elite
1. BIH 70 MANDIĆ Dragan M BK Vitez 2h 20' 53''

Master A
1. BIH 63 MUFTIĆ Mirza M BK Trek Team 2h 16' 10''
2. CRO 74 KURSAR Krste M individual 2h 31' 02''
3. BIH 62 JUSIĆ Dino M BK Trek Team 2h 49' 32''
4. CRO 15 KRŽANIĆ Hrvoje M individual 3h 05' 17''
DNF BIH 6 ŽULJEVIĆ Bruno M BK Vitez DNF
DNF BIH 10 STIJAK Goran M BK Kaštel DNF
DNF MNE 17 LUKOVAC Jovica M Podgorica DNF
DNF CRO 96 BRKLJAČ Marin M individual DNF
DNF MNE 103 LUKOVAC Jovica M individual DNF

Master B
1. CRO 54 ERCEG Antonijo M BK Faust Vrančić 2h 03' 30''
2. BIH 64 KULIĆ Tomislav M BK Vitez 2h 40' 42''
3. BIH 67 RAJKOVIĆ Kristijan M BK Vitez 2h 54' 59''
DNF CRO 22 BLAŽEKOVIĆ Darko M individual DNF
DNF SRB 75 RADOJKOVIĆ Vlada M Beograd DNF
DNF CRO 85 PUČAR Damir M Podgora DNF
DNF CRO 89 NEVISTIĆ Dragan M BK Kairos DNF
DNF BEL 90 HUYBRECHTS Jorgen M individual DNF
DNF MNE 97 VUJADINOVIĆ Nenad M individual DNF

Result List AG
Bib Rider Team Time

4



DNF MNE 104 NIKOLIĆ Ranka M individual DNF
DNF CRO 108 BOŽIĆ Dražen M individual DNF

Master C
DNF CRO 101 MARIĆ Ivan M individual DNF
DNF CRO 106 BAJAN Dragan M BK Oluja DNF

Number of records: 108
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